
Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 177 Федченко Михаил 1998 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:02:10

2 151 Стрельников Иван 1983 Кировград Адреналин 1:03:30

3 178 Майтесен Артем 1999 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:03:40

4 179 Спирин Павел 1998 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:03:40

5 159 Зообков Андрей 1971 лично 1:04:20

6 152 Зубарев Валерий 1950 Верхний Тагил Урал-100 1:21:11

7 157 Киреев Сергей 1957 Ирбитский район лично 1:21:11

8 173 Регер Николай 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:15

9 194 Садритдинов Дамир 1980 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:22:30

10 175 Лапшин Андрей 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:38

11 188 Калдин Анатолий 1993 Березовский лично 1:23:45

12 187 Гальперин Александр 1972 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:27

13 162 Ярышкин Алексей 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:28

14 172 Зарезин Антон 1977 Челябинск Рифей 1:26:38

15 165 Никитин Валерий 1975 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:33

16 164 Огородников Никита 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:49

17 166 Бушманов Иван 1959 Ирбит лично 1:32:59

18 153 Гафаров Артем 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:44

19 168 Стеценко Валерий 1954 В. Салда ЦДТ-Титан 1:42:24

20 176 Мациборко Максим 1973 Екатеринбург ILR 1:42:36

21 154 Золотцев Виталий 1960 лично 1:43:29

22 163 Ярышкин Дмитрий 1971 Екатеринбург лично 1:43:29

23 174 Носов Сергей 1968 Екатеринбург лично 1:46:37

24 196 Кынкуросов Игорь 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:49:24

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 180 Андреева Татьяна 1999 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:15:28

2 181 Трутнева Анна 1999 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:15:33

3 190 Шибаева Светлана 1995 Екатеринбург лично 1:17:13

4 158 Мартынова Юлия 1980 Ирбит лично 1:21:13

5 183 Панкратова Светлана 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:21:25

6 182 Тимошкова Анастасия 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:30:43

7 161 Зеленцова Ксения 1983 Первоуральск лично 1:36:11

8 167 Ануфриева Татьяна 1972 Лесной лично 1:37:09

9 197 Кравченя Александра 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:07

10 171 Сунгатуллина Снежана 1988 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:40:11

11 189 Ванькова Светлана 1984 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:22

12 193 Крючкова Ирина 1987 Ревда лично 1:43:29

13 121 Бузько Вера 1977 Екатеринбург World Class 1:44:29
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14 191 Жукова Анастасия 1996 Н. Тагил лично 1:44:54

15 195 Фисенко Анастасия 1975 Екатеринбург ILR 1:47:20

16 169 Ильиных Ольга 1968 Екатеринбург Олени 1:47:43

17 184 Мухамедьярова Юлия 1996 Екатеринбург лично 1:48:58

18 185 Коновалова Екатерина 1993 Екатеринбург Романтик, горн. шк. 1:54:17

19 160 Кузнецова Наталья 1992 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:43

20 156 Белоусова Екатерина 1986 Екатеринбург ILR 1:59:15

21 192 Рыжанкова Валентина 1964 Ревда лично 2:11:08

22 170 Свалова Татьяна 1990 Березовский лично 2:11:34

23 155 Елфимова Ульяна 1982 Екатеринбург ILR 2:14:59

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 179 Спирин Павел 1998 Полевской ДЮСШ 1:03:40

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 173 Регер Николай 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:15

2 175 Лапшин Андрей 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:22:38

3 188 Калдин Анатолий 1993 Березовский лично 1:23:45

4 162 Ярышкин Алексей 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:28

5 164 Огородников Никита 1997 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:49

6 153 Гафаров Артем 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:44

7 196 Кынкуросов Игорь 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:49:24

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 194 Садритдинов Дамир 1980 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:22:30

2 172 Зарезин Антон 1977 Челябинск Рифей 1:26:38

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 159 Зообков Андрей 1971 лично 1:04:20

2 187 Гальперин Александр 1972 Екатеринбург лично 1:25:27

3 165 Никитин Валерий 1975 Екатеринбург лично 1:27:33

4 176 Мациборко Максим 1973 Екатеринбург ILR 1:42:36

5 163 Ярышкин Дмитрий 1971 Екатеринбург лично 1:43:29

6 174 Носов Сергей 1968 Екатеринбург лично 1:46:37

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 157 Киреев Сергей 1957 Ирбитский район лично 1:21:11

2 166 Бушманов Иван 1959 Ирбит лично 1:32:59

3 154 Золотцев Виталий 1960 лично 1:43:29

М 16-17

М 18-29

М 30-39
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Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 152 Зубарев Валерий 1950 Верхний Тагил Урал-100 1:21:11

2 168 Стеценко Валерий 1954 В. Салда ЦДТ-Титан 1:42:24

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 182 Тимошкова Анастасия 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:30:43

2 197 Кравченя Александра 1988 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:07

3 171 Сунгатуллина Снежана 1988 Екатеринбург IronMan Tr. Syst. 1:40:11

4 193 Крючкова Ирина 1987 Ревда лично 1:43:29

5 191 Жукова Анастасия 1996 Н. Тагил лично 1:44:54

6 184 Мухамедьярова Юлия 1996 Екатеринбург лично 1:48:58

7 185 Коновалова Екатерина 1993 Екатеринбург Романтик, горн. шк. 1:54:17

8 160 Кузнецова Наталья 1992 Екатеринбург лично 1:58:43

9 156 Белоусова Екатерина 1986 Екатеринбург ILR 1:59:15

10 170 Свалова Татьяна 1990 Березовский лично 2:11:34

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 158 Мартынова Юлия 1980 Ирбит лично 1:21:13

2 183 Панкратова Светлана 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:21:25

3 161 Зеленцова Ксения 1983 Первоуральск лично 1:36:11

4 189 Ванькова Светлана 1984 Екатеринбург лично 1:40:22

5 121 Бузько Вера 1977 Екатеринбург World Class 1:44:29

6 155 Елфимова Ульяна 1982 Екатеринбург ILR 2:14:59

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 167 Ануфриева Татьяна 1972 Лесной лично 1:37:09

2 195 Фисенко Анастасия 1975 Екатеринбург ILR 1:47:20

3 169 Ильиных Ольга 1968 Екатеринбург Олени 1:47:43

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 192 Рыжанкова Валентина 1964 Ревда лично 2:11:08
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